NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

ROBINSON AGUIRRE VILLA (RROBINSON)

3

Si

7,294 $10,276,77 | $7,000,000 | $21,882,00 S0 $39,158,77
6 0 6
12,266 §9,134,912 | $500,000 | $36,798,00 S0 $46,432,91
0 2
16,765 $9,134,912 S0 $50,295,00 S0 $59,429,91
0 2
20,960 §7,993,048 | $500,000 | $62,880,00 S0 §71,373,04
0 8
24,779 $6,851,184 | $500,000 | $74,337,00 S0 $81,688,18
0 4
29,211 §7,993,048 | $300,000 | $87,633,00 S0 $95,926,04
0 8
35,100 $9,134,912 | $300,000 | $105,300,0 S0 $114,734,9
00 12
39,183 §7,993,048 | $500,000 | $117,549,0 S0 $126,042,0
00 48
41,963 $6,851,184 | $500,000 | $125,889,0 S0 $133,240,1
00 84
48,092 $10,276,77 | $900,000 | $144,276,0 S0 $155,452,7
6 00 76
53,678 $9,134,912 | $500,000 | $161,034,0 S0 $170,668,9
00 12
59,012 $9,134,912 S0 $177,036,0 S0 $186,170,9
00 12

$1,280,318,624.00

$14,655.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

1.26%

1.12%

98.74%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$976,000,000.00

$867,900,000.00

$1,456,700,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$38,790.00

$1,882.47




